Ranq

RIESENSLALOM

Name Vorname

A OWN P b wWNEF O WNEF

b~ wWNEF

KINDERGARTEN

Madchen

Flurina Kasper
Mara Neuhausler
Lea Zimmermann
Lina Hobi

Tina Aebli

Knaben

Andy Guler
Christian Flitsch
Armin Aebli
Fadri Meyer
Arno Hobi

UNTERSTUFE

Madchen

Lea Casanova
Patricia Flutsch
Jasmine Klucker
Alisha Niggli

Knaben

Remo Gantenbein
Kevin Guler

Dominik Guler

Dario Guler

Franco Zimmermann

1. Lauf

00:20.49
00:20.70
00:21.84
00:25.19
00:26.50

00:15.55
00:15.59
00:17.90
00:21.25
00:22.30

01:07.17
01:06.91
01:12.52
01:10.65

00:50.71
00:52.65
00:56.53
00:55.95
00:56.13

2. Lauf

00:18.95
00:19.66
00:19.38
00:24.22
00:24.82

00:16.03
00:16.17
00:18.84
00:19.69
00:21.25

01:07.58
01:08.56
01:04.75
01:09.41

00:51.77
00:52.01
00:56.13
00:57.49
00:58.63

TOTAL

00:39.44
00:40.36
00:41.22
00:49.41
00:51.32

00:31.58
00:31.76
00:36.74
00:40.94
00:43.55

02:14.75
02:15.47
02:17.27
02:20.06

01:42.48
01:44.66
01:52.66
01:53.44
01:54.76



Ranq

RIESENSLALOM

Name Vorname

b WNEF

OO0k, WNE
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MITTELSTUFE
Madchen

Ladina Gantenbein
Ursina Walli
Barbara Marugg
Nina Casanova
Michelle Neuhausler

Snowboard

Marion Guler

OBERSTUFE

Madchen

Sonja Walli

Maria Magdalena Gujan
Prisca Heizmann
Bettina Hobi

Marina Michel

Flavia Guler

Marion Wandfluh

Knaben

Hans Heizmann
Armin Heldstab
Erwin Gujan
Sandro Kasper
Felix Muller

1. Lauf

00:50.43
00:50.34
00:52.72
00:55.64
01:05.23

01:17.36

00:47.51
00:48.02
00:47.99
00:50.24
00:52.89
00:56.04
00:49.32

00:46.04
00:46.49
00:46.69
00:47.67
00:52.25

2. Lauf

00:50.23
00:51.41
00:52.79
00:57.83
01:06.60

01:26.76

00:48.05
00:47.59
00:49.13
00:50.46
00:52.77
00:56.69

00:45.84
00:47.35
00:47.44
00:48.48
00:51.30

TOTAL

01:40.66
01:41.75
01:45.51
01:53.47
02:11.83

02:44.12

01:35.56
01:35.61
01:37.12
01:40.70
01:45.66
01:52.73

01:31.88
01:33.84
01:34.13
01:36.15
01:43.55





